
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Northmor 20:31.68 20

2 Lucas 22:11.80 74

3 Wynford 22:57.67 89

4 Loudonville 23:24.61 96

5 Buckeye Central 24:07.96 119

6 Mansfield MS 24:33.32 125

Incomplete Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Clear Fork 22:43.12 3

Gilead Christian 21:20.21 3

Crestline 28:26.32 3

East Knox 26:18.29 4

Hillsdale 27:19.86 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Northmor 20:31.68 12 20

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 2 James Walker 00:19:46.36 2

2 3 Mostyn Evans 00:20:27.12 3

3 7 Ryan Bentley 00:20:43.21 4

4 8 A.J. White 00:20:49.58 5

5 10 Manny Heilman 00:20:52.17 6

6 11 B.J. White 00:21:02.76 0

7 13 Alec Moore 00:21:16.71 0

2 Lucas 22:11.80 7 74

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Gavin Shindeldecker 00:18:46.45 1

2 17 Kane Kent 00:21:50.92 12

3 18 Nic Switzer 00:22:00.26 13

4 34 Trey Lehnhart 00:23:52.84 22

5 38 Isaac Pfeiffer 00:24:24.92 26

6 50 Brandon Reed 00:26:49.44 0

7 59 Kevin Spradling 00:37:18.72 0

3 Wynford 22:57.67 5 89

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 14 Noah Smith 00:21:23.17 10

2 19 Ryan Stevely 00:22:13.56 14

3 20 Ethan Hall 00:22:31.11 15

4 30 Ty Flohr 00:23:38.36 20

5 43 Aidan Beckley 00:25:02.16 30

4 Loudonville 23:24.61 7 96

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 22 Cole Kirkbride 00:22:40.96 16

2 25 Jacob Baumberger 00:23:04.46 17

3 27 Anthony Carwse 00:23:11.42 19

4 33 Seth Rhodes 00:23:51.53 21

5 35 Caleb Westfall 00:24:14.70 23

6 40 Russell Gebhart 00:24:44.27 0

7 42 Mike Serrato 00:24:52.14 0

5 Buckeye Central 24:07.96 5 119

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 16 Alex Young 00:21:47.80 11

2 26 Justin Dentinger 00:23:06.26 18

3 37 Dylan Case 00:24:20.05 25
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4 46 Steven Long 00:25:29.43 32

5 47 Joseph Schock 00:25:56.25 33

6 Mansfield MS 24:33.32 6 125

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 12 Sam Shank 00:21:10.69 8

2 36 Joseph Hinkle 00:24:16.12 24

3 39 Josh Lyons 00:24:30.12 27

4 45 Aiden Crider 00:25:25.37 31

5 51 Trevor Gossard 00:27:24.33 35

6 57 Logan Hull 00:33:54.05 0
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Gavin Shindeldecker SO 00:18:46.45 Lucas

2 2 James Walker SR 00:19:46.36 Northmor

3 3 Mostyn Evans SO 00:20:27.12 Northmor

4 0 Nathan Whitney FR 00:20:30.80 East Knox

5 0 Garrett Crowner JR 00:20:32.47 Clear Fork

6 0 Sean Linder JR 00:20:32.66 Gilead Christian

7 4 Ryan Bentley SO 00:20:43.21 Northmor

8 5 A.J. White SR 00:20:49.58 Northmor

9 0 Justin Jones SR 00:20:51.59 Gilead Christian

10 6 Manny Heilman JR 00:20:52.17 Northmor

11 7 B.J. White SO 00:21:02.76 Northmor

12 8 Sam Shank SR 00:21:10.69 Mansfield MS

13 9 Alec Moore SO 00:21:16.71 Northmor

14 10 Noah Smith SO 00:21:23.17 Wynford

15 0 Isaiah Swihart JR 00:21:25.18 Clear Fork

16 11 Alex Young FR 00:21:47.80 Buckeye Central

17 12 Kane Kent SR 00:21:50.92 Lucas

18 13 Nic Switzer SR 00:22:00.26 Lucas

19 14 Ryan Stevely SO 00:22:13.56 Wynford

20 15 Ethan Hall SO 00:22:31.11 Wynford

21 0 Kuane Whitt FR 00:22:36.39 Gilead Christian

22 16 Cole Kirkbride SR 00:22:40.96 Loudonville

23 0 Kyle Price SO 00:22:50.94 Northmor

24 0 Calvin Komer SR 00:22:52.78 Northmor

25 17 Jacob Baumberger SR 00:23:04.46 Loudonville

26 18 Justin Dentinger FR 00:23:06.26 Buckeye Central

27 19 Anthony Carwse FR 00:23:11.42 Loudonville

28 0 Josh Sipe JR 00:23:26.43 Hillsdale

29 0 Austin Amens FR 00:23:29.52 Northmor

30 20 Ty Flohr FR 00:23:38.36 Wynford

31 0 Josh Davis JR 00:23:44.72 Hillsdale

32 0 Kaleb Carver SR 00:23:48.30 Crestline

33 21 Seth Rhodes FR 00:23:51.53 Loudonville

34 22 Trey Lehnhart SO 00:23:52.84 Lucas

35 23 Caleb Westfall SR 00:24:14.70 Loudonville
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36 24 Joseph Hinkle FR 00:24:16.12 Mansfield MS

37 25 Dylan Case JR 00:24:20.05 Buckeye Central

38 26 Isaac Pfeiffer SO 00:24:24.92 Lucas

39 27 Josh Lyons FR 00:24:30.12 Mansfield MS

40 28 Russell Gebhart FR 00:24:44.27 Loudonville

41 0 Tyler Zedaker FR 00:24:47.44 East Knox

42 29 Mike Serrato SR 00:24:52.14 Loudonville

43 30 Aidan Beckley FR 00:25:02.16 Wynford

44 0 Kolton Hart FR 00:25:22.98 Northmor

45 31 Aiden Crider FR 00:25:25.37 Mansfield MS

46 32 Steven Long FR 00:25:29.43 Buckeye Central

47 33 Joseph Schock SO 00:25:56.25 Buckeye Central

48 0 Ethan Garber SR 00:26:09.81 Hillsdale

49 0 Kris Worner FR 00:26:11.73 Clear Fork

50 34 Brandon Reed SR 00:26:49.44 Lucas

51 35 Trevor Gossard SO 00:27:24.33 Mansfield MS

52 0 Tyler Lukas FR 00:28:25.65 East Knox

53 0 Trenton Gray SO 00:28:36.45 Crestline

54 0 Ethan Chapman SR 00:28:47.88 Northmor

55 0 Chris Shuler SO 00:31:29.29 East Knox

56 0 Wesley Patrick JR 00:32:54.23 Crestline

57 36 Logan Hull FR 00:33:54.05 Mansfield MS

58 0 Will Holmes SO 00:35:58.47 Hillsdale

59 37 Kevin Spradling SR 00:37:18.72 Lucas
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